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Betha Sistemas

Saldo Exercício

Máscara: 1.1.1.1.1.19.00.02.00.000001 Conta: 55122 5732-0  BANCO DO BRASIL  C/C CAMARA MUNICIPAL 

31/08/2017 SALDO ANTERIOR 50.542,62

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 339  90104. 1.751,75 -1.751,75 48.790,87

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 340  90105. 3.479,66 -5.231,41 45.311,21

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 352  822440901419854. 9,40 -5.240,81 45.301,81

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 349  822440901419851. 9,40 -5.250,21 45.292,41

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 354  822440901419856. 9,40 -5.259,61 45.283,01

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 338  90102. 1.828,47 -7.088,08 43.454,54

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 350  822440901419852. 9,40 -7.097,48 43.445,14

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 351  822440901419853. 9,40 -7.106,88 43.435,74

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 355  822440901419857. 9,40 -7.116,28 43.426,34

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 346  535000000010844. 2.629,82 -9.746,10 40.796,52

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 337  90101. 1.828,47 -11.574,57 38.968,05

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 342  90109. 1.828,47 -13.403,04 37.139,58

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 343  90112. 1.828,47 -15.231,51 35.311,11

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 344  535000000000440. 1.828,47 -17.059,98 33.482,64

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 347  535000000014041. 1.828,47 -18.888,45 31.654,17

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 353  822440901419855. 9,40 -18.897,85 31.644,77

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 345  535000000005105. 1.828,47 -20.726,32 29.816,30

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 348  535000000098414. 1.828,47 -22.554,79 27.987,83

01/09/2017 Pagamento do(a) O.P. 341  90108. 1.214,40 -23.769,19 26.773,43

Total: 0,00 23.769,19


